利州区2018年3月农机购置补贴补贴资金使用及结算进度
单位:万元
	序号
	月份
	资金总额
	补贴额
	剩余资金
	结算进度
	备注

	1
	2
	192.314
	9.7850
	167.138
	100%
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合
	 计
	192.314
	9.7850
	167.138
	
	


 
                                          2018年3月31日

